Taylor Mitchell’s reference list:
(405) 309-9090 TaylorMitchellTV@gmail.com 

Natalie D. Hughes:
News Director at KFOR-TV/KAUT-TV Oklahoma’s News 4
Nexstar Media
(405) 478-6330
Natalie.Hughes@kfor.com

Adria Goins:
Anchor/Reporter KFOR-TV/KAUT-TV Oklahoma’s News 4
Nexstar Media
(405) 478-6324
Adria.Goins@kfor.com 

Scott Douglas:
Oklahoma City Fire Department
(405) 655-9022
Scott.Douglas@okc.gov 

Aaron Brilbeck:
Oklahoma County Sheriff’s Office
(405) 999-0281
Aaron.Brilbeck@oklahomacounty.org

Brian Maughan:
Oklahoma County Commissioner
(405) 824-3120
Brian@oklahomacounty.org

Dr. Rick Cobb
Superintendent at Mid-Del Public Schools
(405) 737-4461, ext. 1233
Rcobb@mid-del.net 






